Lacrosse Boys Varsity Schedule

Type Time
Monday, Mar 21, 2016
Scrimmage 7:15PM

Wednesday, Mar 23, 2016
Scrimmage 7:00PM

Tuesday, Mar 29, 2016

Game 4:00PM

Thursday, Mar 31, 2016
Game 7:00PM
Monday, Apr 4, 2016

Game 8:00PM

Wednesday, Apr 6, 2016
Game 7:15PM
Friday, Apr 8, 2016
Game 7:15PM
Monday, Apr 11, 2016

Game 7:30PM

Wednesday, Apr 13, 2016

Game 6:00PM

Saturday, Apr 16, 2016
Game

Monday, Apr 18, 2016
Game 7:15PM

Wednesday, Apr 20, 2016
Game 7:15PM
Friday, Apr 22, 2016
Game 7:15PM

Wednesday, Apr 27, 2016

Game 7:00PM

Friday, Apr 29, 2016

Opponent

Away vs. Butler

Away vs. North
Allegheny

Away vs. North
Catholic

Sewickley Academy

Away vs. Moon Area

Shaler Area

Butler

Away vs. Canon-
McMillan

Away vs. North Hills

Away vs. Vincentian

Academy

Chartiers Valley

Quaker Valley

Peters Township

Away vs. Fox Chapel

Mars

(as of 04-26-16)

Location Leaves

Butler High School 4:30PM

North Allegheny High  5:30PM

School

LaRoche College 2:30PM

Mars Middle School
Mars Athletic Complex

Moon High School 4:30PM

Mars Middle School
Mars Athletic Complex

Mars Middle School
Mars Athletic Complex

Canon McMillian High  4:00PM

School

North Hills - Martorelli 4:30PM

Stadium

Mars Middle School
Mars Athletic Complex

Mars Middle School
Mars Athletic Complex

Mars Middle School
Mars Athletic Complex

Fox Chapel High 4:15PM

School

Comments

JV 6:00pm

JV 8:30pm Newman Stad.

Varsity Only

No JV

JV 6:30pm Tiger Stadium

JV 6:00pm

JV 6:00pm

JV 6:00pm Big MAC

Stadium

(Time Changed)

Varsity Only

(Cancelled)

JV 6:00pm

JV 6:00pm

JV 6:00pm

JV 5:30pm Burk Stadium
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Game 7:30PM

Monday, May 2, 2016
Game 7:00PM

Wednesday, May 4, 2016
Game

Thursday, May 5, 2016
Game 7:30PM

Monday, May 9, 2016
Game 7:15PM

Tuesday, May 10, 2016
Game 6:00PM

Wednesday, May 11, 2016

Game

Thursday, May 12, 2016
Game 4:00PM

Away vs. Indiana Area Indiana High School

Senior

Away vs. Hampton

Away vs. Freeport

Away vs. Central
Catholic

Pine Richland

Knoch

Knoch

Away vs. Freeport

Knoch

4:00PM

Hampton High School 4:15PM

Central Catholic High  4:30PM
School

Mars Middle School
Mars Athletic Complex

Mars Middle School
Mars Athletic Complex

Freeport High School 2:30PM

JV 6:00pm

JV 5:30pm

(Rescheduled to 05-12-16)
P-6:-08pr

(Date Changed from 05-06-
16)
JV 6:00pm

JV 6:00pm

(Date Changed from 05-12-
16)
Varsity only

(Date Changed to 05-12-16)
P-E00par

(Rescheduled from 05-04-
16)

Varsity only

(Date Changed to 05-10-16)
P-E:00par
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